
Last	
  name: First	
  name: Organization/Affiliation: E-­‐mail:

Basch Mark	
   IDNR,	
  Division	
  of	
  Water mbasch@dnr.in.gov

Black Courtney NIDIS courtney.black@noaa.gov

Blanton Jamison Corps	
  of	
  Engineers jamison.f.blanton@usace.army.mil

Bowling Laura Purdue	
  University bowling@purdue.edu

Caldwell Bill Kentucky	
  DEP/Division	
  of	
  Water bill.caldwell@ky.gov

Callahan Mike National	
  Weather	
  Service mike.callahan@noaa.gov

Cinotto Peter US	
  Geological	
  Survey pcinotto@usgs.gov

Connelly Adam	
   Louisville	
  District	
  COE adam.m.connelly@usace.army.mil

Foster Stuart Kentucky	
  Climate	
  Center/Western	
  Kentucky	
  University stuart.foster@wku.edu

Fuchs Brian	
   National	
  Drought	
  Mitigation	
  Center bfuchs2@unl.edu

Graham Lemorris FEMA	
  Region	
  5	
  Chicago lemorris.graham@fema.dhs.gov

Hall Beth Midwestern	
  RCC	
  /	
  U	
  of	
  Illinois bethhall@illinois.edu

Kennedy Patrick LG&E	
  and	
  Kentucky	
  University

Kluck Doug NOAA/NCEI doug.kluck@noaa.gov

Larimore Gary Kentucky	
  Rural	
  Water	
  Association g.larimore@krwa.org

Lee Brad University	
  of	
  Kentucky Brad.lee@uky.edu

Moyer Robert US	
  Army	
  Corps	
  of	
  Engineers robert.e.moyer@usace.army.mil

Noel Jim NOAA/NWS/OHRFC James.Noel@noaa.gov

Obringer Renee Purdue	
  University robringe@purdue.edu

Spoden Pat NWS	
  Paducah,	
  Ky pat.spoden@noaa.gov

Timlin Michael Midwestern	
  Regional	
  Climate	
  Center mtimlin@illinois.edu

Unterreiner Jerry Indiana	
  DNR	
  Division	
  of	
  Water gunterreiner@dnr.in.gov

Wall Nicole NDMC nwall2@unl.edu

Wilson Aaron State	
  Climate	
  Office	
  of	
  Ohio	
   wilson.1010@osu.edu

Participant	
  List:	
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  Climate	
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  and	
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  Early	
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  (DEWS)	
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  November	
  2015	
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  KY


